| Zro¥2

E/NTAP

il EYES

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
79. 4 1 1 72.6 173 7 67.6 12567 36 62.6 41717 71 57.6 93567 1563 52.6 16863 160
79.3 2 1 72.5 180 10 67.5 1293 32 62.5 4248 76 57.56 9510 124 52.56 17023 163
78. 4 3 1 72. 4 190 7 67.4 1325 44 62.4 4324 84 57. 4 9634 128 52. 4 17186 170
78.1 4 1 72.3 197 9 67.3 1369 47 62.3 4408 84 57.3 9762 122 52.3 173566 161
78.0 5 1 12.2 206 14 67.2 1416 43 62.2 4492 74 57.2 9884 146 52.2 175617 171
17. 4 6 1 72.1 220 11 67.1 1459 37 62.1 4566 101 57. 1 10030 122 52.1 17688 176
17.2 7 1 72.0 231 7 67.0 1496 42 62.0 4667 88 57.0 101562 133 52.0 17864 187
77.1 8 1 71.9 238 9 66.9 1538 52 61.9 4755 110 56.9 10285 133 51.9 18051 145
77.0 9 1 71.8 2417 13 66.8 1590 50 61.8 4865 94 56.8 10418 145 51.8 18196 166
76.8 10 1 71.17 260 8 66.7 1640 43 61.7 4959 86 56.7 10563 151 51.7 18362 165
76.6 11 2 71.6 268 9 66.6 1683 46 61.6 5045 78 56. 6 10714 1657 51.6 185627 164
76.5 13 2 71.56 2717 15 66.5 1729 50 61.5 5123 95 56.5 10871 142 51.56 18691 171
76. 4 15 1 71. 4 292 14 66. 4 1779 54 61.4 5218 81 56. 4 11013 154 51.4 18862 167
76.3 16 2 71.3 306 12 66.3 1833 34 61.3 5299 89 56.3 11167 127 51.3 19029 175
716.2 18 2 71.2 318 25 66.2 1867 54 61.2 5388 95 56.2 11294 142 51.2 19204 176
76.1 20 2 71.1 343 15 66. 1 1921 45 61.1 5483 115 56. 1 11436 123 51.1 19380 181
76.0 22 1 71.0 358 19 66.0 1966 51 61.0 55908 101 56.0 115569 144 51.0 19561 171
75.9 23 3 70.9 3717 16 65.9 2017 45 60.9 5699 106 55.9 11703 142 50.9 19732 161
75.8 26 5 70.8 393 13 65.8 2062 61 60.8 5805 99 55. 8 11845 161 50.8 19893 149
75.17 31 2 70.7 406 21 65.7 2123 56 60.7 5904 86 55.7 12006 164 50.7 20042 174
75.6 33 3 70.6 4217 28 65. 6 2179 51 60.6 5990 102 55. 6 12170 165 50.6 20216 1563
75.5 36 4 70.5 455 19 65.5 2230 52 60.5 6092 113 55.56 12335 181 50.5 20369 174
75. 4 40 2 70.4 474 19 65. 4 2282 54 60.4 6205 89 55. 4 12516 135 50. 4 20543 174
75.3 42 1 70.3 493 14 65.3 2336 50 60.3 6294 91 55.3 12651 150 50.3 20717 186
75.2 43 1 70.2 507 23 65.2 2386 65 60.2 6385 120 55.2 12801 139 50.2 20903 168
75 .1 44 3 70.1 530 22 65. 1 2451 47 60.1 6505 101 55. 1 12940 133 50. 1 21071 194
75.0 47 3 70.0 552 30 65.0 2498 65 60.0 6606 83 55.0 13073 141 50.0 21265 168
74.9 50 3 69.9 582 18 64.9 2563 49 59.9 6689 108 54.9 13214 163 49.9 21433 198
74.8 53 5 69.8 600 12 64.8 2612 53 59.8 6797 119 54.8 13377 152 49.8 21631 174
74.17 58 5 69.7 612 25 64.7 2665 63 59.7 6916 117 54.7 135629 159 49.7 21805 177
74.6 63 2 69.6 637 23 64.6 2728 51 59.6 7033 121 54.6 13688 172 49.6 21982 136
74.5 65 3 69.5 660 22 64.5 2779 67 59.5 71564 116 54.5 13860 164 49.5 22118 174
74. 4 68 4 69.4 682 30 64.4 2846 67 59. 4 7270 124 54.4 14024 145 49. 4 22292 164
74.3 72 2 69.3 712 21 64.3 2913 64 59.3 7394 102 54.3 14169 144 49.3 22456 169
74.2 74 2 69.2 733 27 64.2 2977 82 59.2 7496 110 54.2 14313 150 49.2 22625 151
74 .1 76 6 69.1 760 24 64.1 30569 67 59.1 7606 104 54 .1 14463 124 49 .1 22776 182
74.0 82 4 69.0 784 41 64.0 3126 55 59.0 7710 110 54.0 14587 147 49.0 22958 187
73.9 86 3 68.9 825 30 63.9 3181 74 58.9 7820 106 53.9 14734 163 48.9 23145 160
73.8 89 2 68.8 855 29 63.8 325656 65 58.8 7926 116 53.8 14897 145 48.8 23305 172
73.17 91 7 68.7 884 34 63.7 3320 90 58.7 8042 117 53.7 15042 157 48.7 23471 184
73.6 98 6 68.6 918 34 63.6 3410 12 58.6 81569 110 53.6 15199 186 48.6 23661 167
73.56 104 5 68.5 952 30 63.5 3482 84 58.5 8269 133 53.56 156385 173 48.5 23828 182
73. 4 109 11 68. 4 982 30 63.4 3566 12 58. 4 8402 126 53. 4 15656568 167 48. 4 24010 171
73.3 120 6 68.3 1012 25 63.3 3638 71 58.3 8528 126 53.3 1567256 169 48.3 24181 174
73.2 126 5 68.2 1037 22 63.2 3709 69 58.2 8654 97 53.2 156894 160 48.2 24355 180
73.1 131 10 68. 1 10569 32 63.1 3778 75 58. 1 8751 132 53 .1 16054 153 48 .1 24535 177
73.0 141 5 68.0 1091 29 63.0 3853 84 58.0 8883 114 53.0 16207 166 48.0 24712 164
72.9 146 11 67.9 1120 36 62.9 3937 74 57.9 8997 115 52.9 16373 167 47.9 24876 143
72.8 157 8 67.8 1156 55 62.8 4011 90 57.8 9112 113 52.8 16540 167 47. 8 25019 179
12.1 165 8 67.17 1211 46 62. 7 4101 716 57.17 92256 132 52.7 16707 156 47.17 25198 178




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
47.6 25376 170 42.6 327717 104 37.6 36335 33 32.5 36991 4
47.5 25546 199 42.5 32881 128 37.5 36368 26 32.4 36995 2
47. 4 25745 164 42. 4 33009 112 37. 4 36394 34 32.3 36997 2
47.3 25909 165 42.3 33121 116 37.3 36428 23 32.2 36999 2
47.2 26074 166 42.2 33237 98 37.2 36451 34 32.1 37001 3
47 .1 26240 171 42.1 333356 89 37.1 36485 24 32.0 37004 3
47.0 26411 158 42.0 33424 81 37.0 36509 26 31.9 37007 2
46.9 26569 151 41.9 33506 88 36.9 36535 26 31.8 37009 2
46. 8 26720 180 41.8 33593 102 36.8 36561 18 31.7 37011 2
46.7 26900 172 41.7 33695 96 36.17 36579 28 31.6 37013 2
46. 6 27072 173 41.6 33791 85 36.6 36607 18 31.5 37015 1
46.5 27245 171 41.5 33876 96 36.5 36625 21 31.3 37016 1
46. 4 27416 170 41.4 33972 91 36. 4 36646 19 31.1 37017 1
46. 3 27586 156 41.3 34063 99 36.3 36665 16 31.0 37018 1
46. 2 27742 133 41.2 34162 87 36.2 36681 26 30.8 37019 1
46 .1 27875 163 41.1 34249 87 36. 1 36707 16 30.6 37020 1
46. 0 28038 170 41.0 34336 113 36.0 36723 11 30.5 37021 1
45. 9 28208 153 40.9 34449 91 35.9 36734 10 30.4 37022 1
45. 8 28361 155 40. 8 34540 70 35.8 36744 20 30.3 37023 2
45.7 28516 167 40.7 34610 90 35.7 36764 12 30.0 37025 2
45. 6 28683 150 40. 6 34700 82 35.6 36776 15 29.9 37027 1
45.5 28833 140 40.5 34782 12 35.5 36791 9 29.8 37028 1
45. 4 28973 145 40. 4 34854 71 35. 4 36800 14 29.2 37029 1
45.3 29118 181 40.3 34925 85 35.3 36814 18 28.9 37030 1
45. 2 29299 152 40.2 35010 63 35.2 36832 11 28. 4 37031 1
45 .1 29451 158 40. 1 356073 712 35 .1 36843 12 28.2 37032 1
45. 0 29609 134 40.0 35145 71 35.0 36855 9 27.3 37033 1
44.9 29743 141 39.9 36216 75 34.9 36864 11 26. 4 37034 1
44.8 29884 132 39.8 3562901 70 34.8 36875 11 26.0 37035 1
44.7 30016 138 39.7 356361 50 34.7 36886 5 23.17 37036 1
44.6 30154 157 39.6 35411 52 34.6 36891 12
44.5 30311 142 39.56 35463 62 34.5 36903 7
44 .4 30453 129 39. 4 3656256 64 34. 4 36910 9
44.3 30582 145 39.3 356589 65 34.3 36919 5
44.2 307217 131 39.2 356654 48 34.2 36924 2
44 .1 30858 112 39.1 356702 49 34.1 36926 8
44.0 30970 128 39.0 3567561 52 34.0 36934 2
43.9 31098 149 38.9 356803 48 33.9 36936 5
43 .8 31247 11 38.8 3568561 63 33.8 36941 7
43.7 313568 147 38.7 359014 42 33.17 36948 2
43. 6 31505 152 38.6 3569566 40 33.6 36950 9
43.5 316567 119 38.56 3569906 38 33.5 36959 7
43 .4 31776 137 38. 4 36034 50 33.4 36966 2
43.3 31913 1 38.3 36084 39 33.3 36968 4
43 .2 32024 121 38.2 36123 29 33.2 36972 3
43 .1 32145 131 38. 1 36152 37 33.0 36975 5
43.0 32276 116 38.0 36189 36 32.9 36980 2
42.9 32392 137 37.9 36225 31 32.8 36982 5
42. 8 32529 130 37.8 36256 48 32.17 36987 2
42. 7 32659 118 37.17 36304 31 32. 6 36989 2




